Efficiency vs P,

T

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

l_

B -

V2| AT AT SRR R
1:~»-*+M’+++++++H+ 04» ________
T4 : :

0.950

0.8

107 1

10 o, el

fake+duplicates vs P,

Take+auplicates rate vs p

Ratio

A

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0

[y

0.95

0.9

R LR RN == =

Bt . 1.'.‘.+.+.*+.‘#

p

S =
HE:
_.—t:

=
o

|
[iN
=

—=#— DQM_CKF_TT_base

—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrain

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

TET [T TT]

LR

Efficiency vs ¢

etficiency vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7k
0.6+
0.5
0.4
0.3k
0.2

0.1

....................... M eeeeiteaeaeaitaaaaaaaa
- H B

H s

......... '."............'!-..............:'.'--.......:

..................................................

n

take+duplicates rate vs

Ratio

o
al

o 2
2 0a
NG

0.35

©
w

0.25

o
[N

0.15
0.1
0.05
Vel

iy

0.95
=3

..............................................

IS e
;
g—

..................................................

..................................................




	Contents
	Page 1


